Matthews Books

RECALLS

The following pages are RECALLS that need to be returned as soon as possible.
To receive credit, books must be received in our warehouse no later than:

January 1, 2019 (Early Recall)
and
January 20, 2019 (Regular Recall)

If for some reason you can’t meet this deadline, please call our customer service department for assistance.
To facilitate quick processing and proper credit, clearly mark cartons as returns and enclose a packing slip
detailing the return and account information.

Matthews Book Company
11559 Rock Island Court « Maryland Heights, MO 63043
800/MED-BOOK (633-2665) « 800/421-8816 fax
www.matthewsbooks.com ¢ 44-808 EASYLINK

Please note that your purchase history does not reflect all of the books being recalled. In addition, this purchase history report provides information on
purchases for only the account noted for the past four years. To ensure that you have complete information for all recalled products please visit our website

at www.matthewsbooks.com or request the complete list from your customer service representative at 800.633.2665.




New Editions of Established Bestsellers!

Visit www.matthewsbooks.com or call us today to place your order.

AMA

HCPCS 2019: Level II Professional Edition, le

978-1-62202-779-8 | Spiral | $104.95 | American Medical Association | 2019
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-62202-612-8

ASHP

American Hospital Formulary Service (AHFS) Drug Information 2019, 1e
978-1-58528-604-1 | Softcover | $415.00 | ASHSP | Due Jan-19

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-58528-579-2

Chisholm-Bur

Pharmacotherapy: Principles & Practice, Se

978-1-260-01944-5 | Hardcover | $220.00 | McGraw-Hill | Due Jan-19
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-0-07-183502-2

DeCherney, A.

Current Diagnosis & Treatment: Obstetrics & Gynecology, 12¢
978-0-07-183390-5 | Softcover | $85.00 | McGraw-Hill | Due Jan-19
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-0-07-163856-2

Doenges, M.

Nursing Care Plans: Guidelines for Individualizing Patient Care Across the Life
Span, 10e

978-0-8036-6086-1 | Book w/Ancillary | $61.95 | FA Davis | Due Jan-19
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-0-8036-3041-3

Gladwin, M.

Clinical Microbiology Made Ridiculously Simple, 7e
978-1-935660-33-0 | Softcover | $37.95 | Medmaster | Due Jan-19
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-935660-15-6

Goldman, M.

Pocket Guide to the Operating Room, 4e

978-0-8036-6839-3 | Softcover | $61.95 | FA Davis | Due Jan-19
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-0-8036-1226-6

Harmening, D.

Modern Blood Banking & Transfusion Practices, 7e
978-0-8036-6888-1 | Hardcover | $139.95 | FA Davis | Nov-18
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-0-8036-2682-9

JCR

Comprehensive Accreditation Manual for Hospitals: CAMH 2019. Includes 3-Ring
Binder, le

978-1-63585-063-5 | Looseleaf | $386.00 | Joint Commission Resources | Nov-18
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-59940-949-8

Kaplan

Nursing School Entrance Exams Prep Plus 2019-2020, 8e
978-1-5062-3454-0 | Softcover | $25.99 | Kaplan Books | Nov-18
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-5062-0744-5

Le,T.

First Aid Cases for the USMLE Step 1, 4e

978-1-260-14343-3 | Softcover | $50.00 | McGraw-Hill | Nov-18
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-0-07-174397-6

Le,T.

First Aid for the USMLE Step 3: A Resident-to-Resident Guide, 5e
978-1-260-44031-7 | Softcover | $50.00 | McGraw-Hill | Nov-18
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-0-07-182596-2

Moini, J.

Anatomy & Physiology for Health Professionals. Text with Access Code, 3e
978-1-284-15197-8 | Book w/Ancillary | $92.95 | Jones & Bartlett | Due Jan-19
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-284-03694-7

Nield-Gehrig, J.

Foundations of Periodontics for the Dental Hygienist: Text with Access Code, 5e
978-1-4963-8402-7 | Softcover | $94.99 | Lippincott Williams & Wilkins | Nov-18
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4511-9415-9

Pozgar, G.

Legal & Ethical Issues for Health Professionals. Text with Access Code, 5e
978-1-284-14418-5 | Book w/Ancillary | $118.95 | Jones & Bartlett | Due Jan-19
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-284-03679-4

Roseberry, Mc

Advanced Review of Speech-Language Pathology, Se
978-1-4164-1166-6 | Softcover | $115.00 | Pro-Ed | Dec-18
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4164-0686-0

Prices and dates subject to change upon notice from the publisher.



SPECIAL NOTICES:

Pediatric Telephone Protocols: Office Version, 16e; 978-1-61002-196-8; American Academy of Pediatrics
An correction notice for this title has been issued and is available by contacting Matthews Customer Service at (800) 633-2665. The errors will be corrected in a
forthcoming reprint of the book.

RECALLS FOR JANUARY 1, 2019

AUTHOR

Borushek, A
Roseberry-Mc

RECALLS FOR JANUARY 20, 2019

AUTHOR

ASHP
Barrett, K
Beck, R
Birsh, J
Blitt, M
Borushek, A
Boswell, C
Bowie, M
Brown, J
Brown, J
BRS

Burns, L
Carlton, R
Cheeseman
Chisholm-Bur
Ciesla, B
Daniel, W
DAVIS
DeBruyne, L
DeCherney, A
Delves-Yates
Des Jardins

Doenges, M

TITLE

Calorie Fat Counter 2018
Speech-Lang Pathology

TITLE

Hosp Statistics 2018
Coding 2018 HCPCS Lev Il
Medicare RBRVS 2018: Phy
Drug Information 2018
Review Medical Physiology
Adv Emerg Care Bundle
Multisensory Teach Lang
Exploraciones Curso Inter
Calorie Fat Count LP 2018
Intro Nsg Research AC
Understand ICD-10-CM/PCS
Nutrition Life Cycle
Nutrition Now

Pediatrics

Health Care Management
Prin Radiographic Img AC
Business Law
Pharmacotherapy P/P
Hematology in Practice
Biostatistics
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Nutrition Health Care

Curr Diag Trmt Obs/Gyn
Essen Clin Skills Nse
Cardiopulmonary A/P w/Onl
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1117
0915

C/P ED# P-DT

0118
0118
0118
0118
1015
0411
0711
0117
1117
1215
0117
0316
0316
0804
0111
0112

0316
0811
0113
0713
2017
0812
0515
0412

0314

PUBLISHER

Family Health
Pro-Ed

PUBLISHER

Am Hosp Assn
Am Med Assn
Am Med Assn
ASHP
McGraw-Hill
Jones & Bartlet
Brookes, Paul H
Cengage
Family Health
Jones & Bartlet
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Lippincott
Cengage
Cengage
Prentice-Hall
McGraw-Hill
Davis, FA.
Wiley

Davis, FA.
Wadsworth
McGraw-Hill
Sage Publ
Cengage

Davis, FA.

ISBN

1930448694
1416406867

ON BOOK: 68852

ISBN

0872589803
1622026128
1622026144
158528579X
007182510X
1449641032
1598570935
1337393991
1930448708
1284079651
1337568783
1305628004
130565661X
0-7817-2129-6
1435488180
1439058725
0134004000
0071835024
0803625618
1118302796
0803629060
1305627962
0071638563
1473913985
0840022581

ISBN-13

9781930448698
9781416406860

ISBN-13

9780872589803
9781622026128
9781622026142
9781585285792
9780071825108
9781449641030
9781598570939
9781337393997
9781930448704
9781284079654
9781337568784
9781305628007
9781305656611
9780781721295
9781435488182
9781439058725
9780134004006
9780071835022
9780803625617
9781118302798
9780803629066
9781305627963
9780071638562
9781473913981
9780840022585

ON BOOK: 1285051858

0803630417

9780803630413

REMARKS
NE AVL RD 01/01/19
NE AVL RD 01/01/19
REMARKS
NE 01/19 RD 01/20/19
NE 01/19 RD 01/20/19
NE 01/19 RD 01/20/19
NE 01/19 RD 01/20/19
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SC

C-H
HRP

SC

CoD
CoD
PHM
REV
HRP
EDU
C-H
C-H
N-R
CoD
C-H
NUT
REV

HRP
BUS
NPM
HEM
MTH
HEM
NUT
0BG

HRP

NE ISBN

1930448716
1416411666

NE ISBN

0872589889
1622027795
1622027817
1585286044
1260122409
1284169219
1681252260
1337612480
1930448724
128414979X
133790323X
1337919330
0357021657
1496309758
1305951174
1337711063
0134832280
1260019446
0803668244
1119282373

0357022467
0071833900
1526424045
1337794902

0803660863
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AUTHOR

Domanski, H
Ellis, H
Franklin, E
Freeman, B
Fu, F

Gartner, L
Genden, E
Gerlach, M
Gladwin, M
Gleeson, M
Goldenberg
Goldman, M
Goldman, M
Goolshy, M
Green, M
Gunderman, R
Harmening, D
Harr, R
Hemphill, B

Herman, S
Hoffman, P
Hull, K
JCAHO

JCR
JCR

JCR
JCR
JCR

Johannsen, E
Kaplan
Laposata, M
Le, T

Le, T

Le, T
Levine, L
Lin, E

Litt, J

LwWw

LwWw

LwWw

LwWw

LwWw

LwWw

LwWw

TITLE

Atlas of Fine Needle Aspi
Clinical Anatomy
Conditioning for Dance
Gde Choosing Med Special
Sports Medicine w/Online
Cell Biology Histology AC
Head & Neck Cancer
Assist Long-Term Care
Clin Microbio Made Simple
Otorhino Head Neck Srg
Counseling Today’s Famili
P/G Operating Room

P/G Operating Room
Advanced Assessment AC
3-2-1 Code IT!

Pediatric Imaging w/Onine
Modern Blood Banking
Med Lab Sci Review CDR
Assess Ther Mental HIth

Standard T/B Electricity
Precision Machining Tech
S/G Human Body w/AC
CAMHC Home Care 2018

CAMLAB Lab Test Care 2018
Hosp Accredit Stands 2018

Nursing Care Centers 2018
Stand Behav Hith 2018
Stds Ambulatory Care 2018

Pharmcards in a Box

Nsg School Entrance Exams
Laboratory Medicine

First Aid USMLE 12018
First Aid USMLE Step 1
First Aid USMLE Step 3
Child Develop Infancy

PET & PET/CT

Drug Erupt Reaction Manl
Active Learn Dental PKG
CoursePt Taylor Fund 12mo
Gehrig/Pickett/DeLong Pkg
Madison 2nd Semester Pkg
Nursing Hith Assmt Pkg
Periodontics Dental Pkg
PrepU Taylor 12mon AC

OSSO U U=TUMUC U UOS=TUTUOUTUOUO

w W c=oo

0o o W

ONNNNNNT™OW™TU™W™TU™TU™TUTUI
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0414
1113
0903
0812
1210
0814
0508
0113
0813
0409
0201
1207
1207
1114
1216
0710
0712
1012
1207

0215
0614
0914
0218

0118
1217

0118
1217
1217

0110
0716
0714
1217
0112
0915
0115
0409
1217
0818
0715
0118
1217
0215
0818
1014

PUBLISHER

Springer
Wiley-Blackwell
Human Kinetics
McGraw-Hill
Lippincott
Lippincott
Thieme Medical
Cengage
Medmaster Inc
Oxford Univ Pr
Wadsworth
Davis, FA.
Davis, FA.
Davis, FA.
Cengage
Thieme Medical
Davis, FA.
Davis, FA.
Slack

Cengage
Cengage
Lippincott
JCR

JCR
JCR

JCR
JCR
JCR

Lippincott
Kaplan Books
McGraw-Hill
McGraw-Hill
McGraw-Hill
McGraw-Hill
Sage Publ
Thieme Medical
CRC Press
Lippincott
Lippincott
Lippincott
Lippincott
Lippincott
Lippincott
Lippincott

ISBN ISBN-13
1447124456 9781447124450
1118373774 9781118373774
0-7360-4156-7 9780736041560
0071790276 9780071790277
1608310817 9781608310814
1451189516 9781451189513
158890508X 9781588905086
1111539928 9781111539924
1935660152 9781935660156
0340987251 9780340987254
0-534-36711-9 9780534367114
0803620519 9780803620513
0-8036-1226-5 9780803612266
0803643632 9780803643635
1305970233 9781305970236
1604061812 9781604061819
0803626827 9780803626829
0803628285 9780803628281
1556427735 9781556427732
ON BOOK: 37735
1285852702 9781285852706
128544454X 9781285444543
1451193483 9781451193480
163585007X 9781635850079
ON BOOK: #CAHC18
163585010X 9781635850109
1635850142 9781635850147
ON BOOK: #HS18
1635850118 9781635850116
1635850134 9781635850130
1635850126 9781635850123
ON BOOK: #ACS18
0781787416 9780781787413
1506207448 9781506207445
0071805540 9780071805544
1260116123 9781260116120
0071743979 9780071743976
0071825967 9780071825962
145228881X 9781452288819
1604061537 9781604061536
081536699X 9780815366997
1975129199 9781975129194
1496324188 9781496324184
197511440X 9781975114404
1975106016 9781975106010
1496313836 9781496313836
197512863X 9781975128630
1469881772 9781469881775
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NE AVL RD 01/20/19
NE AVL RD 01/20/19
NE 12/18 RD 01/20/19
NE AVL RD 01/20/19
NE 12/18 RD 01/20/19
NE 12/18 RD 01/20/19
NE 12/18 RD 01/20/19
NE 12/18 RD 01/20/19
NE AVL RD 01/20/19
NE 01/19 RD 01/20/19
NE 01/19 RD 01/20/19
NE AVL RD 01/20/19
NE AVL RD 01/20/19
NE 01/19 RD 01/20/19
NE 01/19 RD 01/20/19
NE 01/19 RD 01/20/19
NE AVL RD 01/20/19
NE AVL RD 01/20/19
NE AVL RD 01/20/19
NE AVL RD 01/20/19
NE AVL RD 01/20/19
NE AVL RD 01/20/19
NE AVL RD 01/20/19

SC

PTH
ANT
EDU
MEE
ORT
REV
ONC
N-A
MIC
010
PSY
NOR
NOR
N-D
CoD
RAD
HRP
HRP
PSY

ELE
ENG
PHS

M-A
M-A

M-A
M-A

PRM
NRV
L-M
REV
REV
REV
EDU
RAD
PRM
DEN
N-F
HRP
N-F
N-F
DEN
N-F

NE ISBN

3319769790
1119325536
1492533637
1260019500
1496375173
1496396359
1626232318
1337625078
1935660330
1444175890
0534628419

0803668392
0803668945
1337902802
1626235198
0803668880
0803668279
1630910627

1337900346
1337795305
1496380541
1635850657

1635850681
1635850630

163585069X
1635850665
1635850711

1496384296
1506234542
1260116794
1260143678
1260143139
1260440311
1506398936
1626231346
1138197998

1975101340

149638122X
1975104897

1496385446
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AUTHOR

LwWw
Madell, J
Madell, J
March, J
Marvasti, T
Mathew, J
McKenna, K
Miklowitz, D
Miklowitz, D
Moini
Moini, J
Nield-Gehrig
Nikiforov, Y
Optum
PMIC

PMIC

PMIC

PMIC

PMIC

PMIC

PMIC

PMIC
Pozgar, G
Price, B
ProQuest
Rathus, S
Reeder, F
Rutherford
Rutherford
Schwarz, R
Silver, J

Stallard, P
Stationery O
Swanwick, T
Tang, Y
Thompson, D
Toth, P
Tsementzis

Usatine, R
Wash Univ
White, J
Zinner, M

TITLE

Taylor Course/Docu 12 Pkg
Pediatric Audiology
Pediatric Audiology Case
0CD Children/Adolescents
Essen Med Notes 2018
Clin Mnl Trans Echo CDR
Paramedic T/B W/B
Bipolar Disorder Surv Gde
Bipolar Disorder Survival
Law and Ethics for Pharma
A&P Hlth Professionals AC
Found Periodontics AC
Diag Pathology w/Online
Relative Values Dent 2018
Code Gde Ob/Gyn 2018
Code Gde Ophthalmal 2018
Code Gde Oral Srg 2018
Coder’s Handbook 2018
HCPCS 2018 CDR eBook
HCPCS 2018 CDR ebook
Medical Fees 2018
Medicare Comp Mnl 2018
Legal & Ethical Issues AC
Crit Think Nsg Students
Stat Abstract US 2018
HDEV 6month AC

Fire Serv Instructor w/AC
FlashCard/Txt/Pkt Gde Pkg
Differ Surg Instrum Pkg
Skilled Facilitator Field

T/B Trauma Brain w/Online

Think Good Feel Good
Brit Pharm 2018 6VIs
Understand Medical Educ
Adv Tech Diag Microbiol
Hands Heal w/Online
Cardiovasc Med Primary
Diff Diag Neurosurgery

C/A Family Medicine
Cardiology

Family Theories
Abdominal Operations

C/P ED# P-DT
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0715
1013
0311
0798
0118
1210
1211
1210
1210
0713
0115
0815
0412
0118
1217
1217
1217
0218
1217
1117
0218
0618
1214
0216
1217
0117
0413
0516
0516
0405
0311

0802
0817
1213
0912
0611
0810
1299

0513
0514
1014
1112

PUBLISHER

Lippincott
Thieme Medical
Thieme Medical
Guilford Publ
Thieme Medical
McGraw-Hill
Mosby
Guilford Publ
Guilford Publ
Cengage
Jones & Bartlet
Lippincott
Lippincott
Optum

PMIC

PMIC

PMIC

PMIC

PMIC

PMIC

PMIC

PMIC

Jones & Bartlet
Sage Publ

Gov Institutes
Wadsworth
Jones & Bartlet
Davis, FA.
Davis, FA.
Jossey-Bass
Am Psychiatric

Wiley

Rowman & Little
Wiley-Blackwell
Springer
Lippincott
Humana Press
Thieme Medical

McGraw-Hill
Lippincott
Sage Publ
McGraw-Hill

ISBN

1496339827
1604068442
160406384X
1-57230-242-9
192736339X
0071638075
032307278X
1606235427
160623983X
1285082060
1284036944
1451194153
1451114559
1622543831
194686823X
1946868205
1946868175
1943009988
1943009953
1946868043
1946868000
1943009996
1284036790
147392507X
1598889451
1337116882
1449670830
0803659539
0803659490
0787964948
1585623571
ON BOOK: 62357
0-470-84290-3
0113230575
1118472403
1461439698
1609133870
1603279628
0-86577-830-2

ISBN-13

9781496339829
9781604068443
9781604063844
9781572302426
9781927363393
9780071638074
9780323072786
9781606235423
9781606239834
9781285082066
9781284036947
9781451194159
9781451114553
9781622543830
9781946868237
9781946868206
9781946868176
9781943009985
9781943009954
9781946868046
9781946868008
9781943009992
9781284036794
9781473925076
9781598889451
9781337116886
9781449670832
9780803659537
9780803659490
9780787964948
9781585623570

9780470842904
9780113230570
9781118472408
9781461439691
9781609133870
9781603279628
9780865778306

ON BOOK: 3-13-116151-5

0071769641
1451114222
145227018X
007163388X

9780071769648
9781451114225
9781452270180
9780071633888

REMARKS
NE AVL RD 01/20/19
NE 01/19 RD 01/20/19
NE 01/19 RD 01/20/19
NE 12/18 RD 01/20/19
NE 01/19 RD 01/20/19
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NE 12/18 RD 01/20/19
NE 01/19 RD 01/20/19
NE 01/19 RD 01/20/19
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NE AVL RD 01/20/19
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NE 12/18 RD 01/20/19
NE 12/18 RD 01/20/19
NE 12/18 RD 01/20/19
NE 12/18 RD 01/20/19
NE 12/18 RD 01/20/19
NE 12/18 RD 01/20/19
NE 12/18 RD 01/20/19
NE 12/18 RD 01/20/19
NE 12/18 RD 01/20/19
NE 01/19 RD 01/20/19
NE 12/18 RD 01/20/19
NE 12/18 RD 01/20/19
NE 01/19 RD 01/20/19
NE 01/19 RD 01/20/19
NE 01/19 RD 01/20/19
NE 01/19 RD 01/20/19
0P RD 01/20/19
NE 12/18 RD 01/20/19
NE 01/19 RD 01/20/19
NE AVL RD 01/20/19
NE 01/19 RD 01/20/19
NE AVL RD 01/20/19
NE 12/18 RD 01/20/19
NE 12/18 RD 01/20/19
NE 12/18 RD 01/20/19
NE AVL RD 01/20/19
NE 12/18 RD 01/20/19
NE 01/19 RD 01/20/19
NE 01/19 RD 01/20/19

SC
N-F
HRP
HRP
PSY
REV
ANS
HRP
C-H
PSY
PRM
ANT
HRP
EDM
CoD
CoD
CoD
CoD
CoD
CoD
CoD
CoD
CoD
M-A
N-R
BUS
PSY
HRP
HRP
HRP
BUS
NEU

PSY
PRM
MEE
MIC
A-M
FAM
NEU

FAM
CAR
S0C
GAS

NE ISBN

1626234019
1626234035
1462538037
1927363497
0071830235
1284190811
1462534988
1462537278
133779662X
1284151972
1496384024
1496396537
1622544617
1946868655
1946868620
1946868590
1946868485
1946868469
194686854X
1946868507
1946868493
1284144186
1526445271
1641432837
0357040813
1284172333

0803628994

1615371125

1119396298
0113230702
1119373824
3319951106
1496378628
3319976214
3132417181

1259862046
1975113365
1506394906
0071843078



ELSEVIER/HARCOURT HEALTH SCIENCE NEW EDITIONS & OPS

Matthews is continuing to provide this recall information as a service to our customers. If you are returning Elsevier/Harcourt titles that were purchased prior to February 1, 1997,
those titles must be returned directly to the publisher. If you are returning product that was purchased after that date, you should return to the vendor from which it was purchased.

AUTHOR

Bersten, A
Buck, C
Efron, N
Elsevier
Gordis, L
Harrison, R
Hupp, J
Noakes, D
Pagana, K
Palastanga
White, S

TITLE

Intensive Care Manual AC
Medical Coding 2018 AC
Contact Lens Exp w/Online
SimChart Med Off AC 2018
Epidemiology Exp w/AC
Nse Gde Med Emergencies
Contemp Oral Maxillo Srg
Vet Reproduct Obstetrics
Diagnostic Lab Test Ref
Anatomy & Human Movement
Oral Radiology
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C/P ED# P-DT

1213
1217
0612
1117
1213
1011
0413
0409
1016
0812
1213

PUBLISHER

Butterworth-Hei
Elsevier
Butterworth-Hei
Elsevier
Saunders, W. B.
Churchill
Mosby
Saunders, W. B.
Mosby
Churchill
Mosby

ISBN

0702047627
0323430813
0702042692
0323497918
145573733X
0702040444
0323091776
0702028878
0323399576
0702053082
0323096336

ISBN-13

9780702047626
9780323430814
9780702042690
9780323497916
9781455737338
9780702040443
9780323091770
9780702028878
9780323399579
9780702053085
9780323096331

REMARKS
NE AVL RD 01/20/19
NE 12/18 RD 01/20/19
NE 01/19 RD 01/20/19
NE AVL RD 01/20/19
NE AVL RD 01/20/19
NE 01/19 RD 01/20/19
NE AVL RD 01/20/19
NE 12/18 RD 01/20/19
NE 12/18 RD 01/20/19
NE AVL RD 01/20/19
NE AVL RD 01/20/19

SC

CCMm
CoD
OPT
M-A
PUB
CCN
DEN
VET
N-D
HRP
DEN

NE ISBN

0702072214
0323582192
0702076112
0323641970
0323552293
070207666X
0323552218
0702072338
0323609694
0702072265
0323543839



